

SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE

[Established in 1961] Affiliated to the University of Calcutta 24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 009 Phone : 033 2985-9011, E-mail : snevening@ymail.com Website : www.surendranatheveningcollege.com (NAAC Re-accredlated in 2016)



SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE

IQAC committee w.e.f. 24.04.2023

Principal and Chairperson	Dr. Jafor Ali Akhan
Co-ordinator, IQAC	Dr. Debasis Manna, Associate Professor, Dept. Of Mathematics
Senior Administrative	Dr. Md. Tofazzal Hauque, Principal, Umesh Chandra College
Officers Representative	Sri Basudeb Halder, Assistant Professor, Surendranath College for Women
Management Representative	Dr. Diptendu Chatterjee, Deputy Registrar, University of Calcutta (Acting)
Local Society Representative	Sri Debasis Banerjee, Advocate, Govt. Nominee G.B. Member of Surendranath Evening College
Members	1. Dr. Supti Saha Roy, Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry
	2. Smt. Urmila Sen, Associate Professor, Dept. of Economics
	3. Sri Debapriya Sanyal, Assistant Professor, Dept. of English
	4. Dr. Amit Das, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Commerce
	5. Dr. Sanjit Sarkar, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Physics
	6. Dr. Averi Guha, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Chemistry
	7. Dr. Tapas Kumar Paira, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Chemistry
	8. Smt. Satarupa Saha, Librarian
Industry Representative	Sri P. K. Pandey
Alumni Representative	Sri Ashok Chatterjee
Student Representative	Sri Ranjit Kumar Roy, General Secretary, Students Union

Principal Surendranath Evening College Kolkata-700009